	FORM PTO-1595 R 10-20-19	98 ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
	(Rev. 6-93)	Patent and Trademark Office	
	To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa 10085321	ched original documents or copy thereof.	
	1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
	David W. Dyer Morris B. Nelson Anthony A. Campagnari	Name: The Research Foundation of State University of New York	
5	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ■ No	Internal Address:	
Ī	3. Nature of conveyance:		
	■ Assignment	Street Address: Suite 200, UB Commons	
	☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	University at Buffalo, 520 Lee Entrance	
į	Other	City: Amherst State: NY ZIP: 14228	
	Execution Date: October 5, 6, and 7, 1998	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? Yes No	
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the A. Patent Application No.(s) 07/789,351; Filed: 11/08/91 Additional Numbers attact	B. Patent No.(s)	
-		6. Total number of applications and patents	
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	involved:	
	Name: Ranjana Kadle, Esq.		
	Hodgson, Russ, Andrews, Woods & Goodyear	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00	
1	- Internal Address: Intellectual Property Naw Section	☐ Enclosed	
10/	/20/1998 JSHABAZZ 00000004 082442 07789351	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
4	FC:581 40.00 CH	8. Deposit account number:	
l	Street Address: 1800 One M&T Plaza	08-2442	
	City: Buffalo State: NY ZIP: 14203	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
1	9. Statement and signature		
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
	Ranjana Kadle, Reg. No. 40,041 Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, atta	ture achments and document: October 7, 1998 Date	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner for Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments
PATENT

SENT BY: UNIV OF OK HSC 10- 7-98 ; 10:49AM : DEPT OF MICROBIOL→ 7168490349:# 2/ 2

LARSHORE DAMAGAAA

SENT BY: MODGSON, RUSS, etc. :10- 5-95 : 4:88PM :

HODOSON, RUSS

:10- 5-96 : L:80EL |

-4450#11520#0054#006:# 1/

LEGICALIZAT

In consideration of One Dollar (\$1.00), and other good and valuable consideration, the remaint of which is bearing emissionly delicit. Devid W. Dyor, Herris B. Mileon, and Anthony A. Compagneri, the undersigned.

Murphy sull, acriem and two University of New York at Buildie,

a consumption of The State of New York,

Agree that daid Assigned may apply for and respire betters fatuat for paid improvements in its own mass; and that, when neighbored, without charge to but at the department of anid farigates, the measurement, applies and legal representatives, to entry out in good faith the intern early september of this assignment, the undersigned will measure all deviatesal, continuing, substituted, remarks, softeness, and all other parent applicables on any and all said improvements entered at the haid section, and parent applicables, person of attention and the hidden parents assigned to said legisters, and representatives, all assessments and the hidden to the understanding to said improvements and the response of the respectation of the said improvements and the restrict the said improvements and all applicables at anid improvements, in anid has ignes, lie stated the said improvements, in anid has ignes, its stated as a said improvements, in anid has ignes, its stated as a said improvements, in anid has ignes, its stated as a said improvements, in anid has ignes, its stated and said improvements, in anid has ignes, its stated as a said improvements.

Coverage with said braignes, the enterment, theight and logal expressionables that as antiquest, grant, writings, limits or other appearant identing the rights and graphety lastic conveyed had been sade to other by the materiages, and that this right to terrory the same as herein agreeous is materiages.

Date 10-5-98

Much

PATENT

REEL: 9513 FRAME: 0833